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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 30 7 45 60 80 21 68 66 43 25 41 413 36
26 24 60 30 43 41 26 24 26 79 12230

101 58 73 43 30 41 41 40 36 6 0 8 123 48 1

1.01


12

11

GEORGIA
FOX
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

97 60 45 41 43 45 80 45 5 20 6 8 636
41 45 100 28 60 55 60 52 20 40 402 29 1
92 81 60 26 81 60 40 21 35 0 3 0 248

1.00




13

23

SOPHIE
PINCHES
WM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 100 45 81 81 52 57 573 21 1
46 43 140 45 62 47 52 56 6 427 1
38 60 81 100 58 96 28 40 403 24 1

3.40




20

82

STACEY
ELLIS
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 89 7 32 29 85 21418
11 85 26 41 100 40 18 28 122 30 302 29 2

100 60 46 26 43 41 16 16921 1

3.22


16

47

GRACE
ANGEL
WM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 28 81 41 43 85 28 39 7324
26 45 45 13 41 45 17 45 28 41 43 24 545


13

39

CHARLOTTE
HALLS
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 Sets
2

 OP:  Essex Ladies - Stacey Ellis 20.82 * 

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 41 15 41 85 45 100 49 44 443 27 1
60 60 45 100 40 45 41 34 31 13 16 8 22 44 1

2.00




14

11

BYE
4
WM

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
Sets

1
 OP:  West Midlands Ladies - Bye 4 14.11 * 
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Essex Ladies
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Georgia Fox W 2 1 12.11 1.01 1381 114 1 0 0 1+0
Stacey Ellis W 2 1 20.82 3.40 1499 72 2 1 0 3+0
Charlotte Halls L 0 2 13.39 0.00 924 69 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS W 4 4 14.92 - 3804 255 3 1 0 4+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

West Midlands Ladies
Sophie Pinches L 1 2 13.23 1.00 1495 113 1 0 0 1+0
Grace Angel L 1 2 16.47 3.22 1120 68 3 0 0 3+0
Bye 4 W 2 0 14.11 2.00 1002 71 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 4 4 14.35 - 3617 252 6 0 0 6+0
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